MONDRAKER ENDURO TEAM
Davos Klosters / 03.09.2020-05.09.2020

Detailed evaluation

Team Brandsome Christina Zimmermann

Number: 318-2

Enduro Team Rank in course: DSQ (of 182)
Best time in course: 58:43.12

Category: Rank in category: DSQ(of 18)

Not placed

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking
Control Split Pos Behind Pos Behind Total Pos Behind Pos Behind

Time Cat. Cat. Total Total Time Cat. Cat. Total Total

Stage 1 7:15.13 7:15.13
Stage 4 7:55.07 15:10.20
Stage 5 24:35.98 39:46.18
Stage 6 13:51.77 53:37.95
Stage 7 11:06.23 1:04:44.18
Stage 8 17:00.22 1:21:44.40
Stage 9 4:38.17 1:26:22.57
Stage 10 9:11.83 1:35:34.40
Stage 11 12:09.22 1:47:43.62

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




